
general inquiries
128bc@128bc.org

shuttle operates
Monday-Friday only

DEPART

ARRIVE

ARRIVE

ARRIVE

ARRIVE

shuttle dispatch
781-890-0093x1

Red
Line

62
67
76

350

DEPART

DEPART

DEPART

DEPART

ARRIVE

The A1: Alewife Shuttle route replaces former Alewife Route A-North. View more info at 128bc.org/schedules/A1.

ALEWIFE STATION (STOP #1)
See black box at bottom left for connections

1050 WALTHAM ST
Revolution Labs

55/65/75 HAYDEN AVE
Takeda/Healthpeak Properties

ALEWIFE STATION
See black box at left for connections

1050 WALTHAM ST
Revolution Labs

33 HAYDEN AVE
Novo Nordisk

ARRIVE

DEPART

ARRIVE

6:40 A.M.

6:49 A.M.

6:53 A.M.

6:56 A.M.

6:57 A.M.

6:54 A.M.

6:52 A.M.

7:20

7:31

7:35

7:38

7:39

7:36

7:34

7:50

8:02

8:06

8:09

8:11

8:07

8:05

8:30

8:42

8:46

8:49

8:51

8:47

8:45

9:05

9:17

9:21

9:24

9:26

9:22

9:20

9:50

10:01

10:05

10:08

10:10

10:06

10:0433 HAYDEN AVE
Novo Nordisk

DEPART

3:45 P.M.

3:48 P.M.

3:52 P.M.

3:54 P.M.

4:05 P.M.

3:50 P.M.

3:49 P.M.

4:30

4:33

4:37

4:39

4:50

4:35

4:34

5:05

5:08

5:12

5:14

5:26

5:10

5:09

5:35

5:38

5:42

5:44

5:56

5:40

5:39

6:10

6:13

6:17

6:19

6:31

6:15

6:14

6:50

6:53

6:57

6:59

7:11

6:55

6:5455/65/75 HAYDEN AVE
Takeda/Healthpeak Properties

80 HAYDEN AVE
KabaFusion

125 SPRING ST
Takeda

300 SHIRE WAY
Takeda
also serves 500 Shire Way

80 HAYDEN AVE
KabaFusion

125 SPRING ST
Takeda

300 SHIRE WAY
Takeda
also serves 500 Shire Way



Scan the QR Code to 
download our mobile rider 
app, Tripshot. The app 
provides mobile ticketing, 
shuttle tracking, trip planning, 
and departure-specific alerts. 
Visit 128bc.org/riders and click 
“Mobile App” for Tripshot tutorials.

Scan the QR Code to visit 
your shuttle’s dedicated 
page, offering the most up-
to-date schedule, a video of the 
shuttle pickup area, route-specific 
notifications and more.

128BC.ORG/SCHEDULES/A1

                    Scan the QR code to 
                  sign up for your route-
              specific email list. Or visit 
128bc.org/riders and click “Email 
Sign Up.” We will only send you info 
relevant to your route.

Arrive at your shuttle stop 5+ minutes 
before the scheduled departure 
time. Shuttles will not wait for late riders. 

Do not put personal belongings on seats 
when those seats are needed by fellow riders. 

Inform the driver of your destination as you 
board. Driver will skip unneeded stops.

Minimize conversations on the shuttle 
and use headphones when listening to audio.

Do not eat on the shuttle
and do not use foul language.

Do not bring pets. Only services animals are 
allowed due to space & allergy concerns. 

Treat the driver and other passengers 
with courtesy and respect.

                    Only riders affiliated with a 128 Business 
                  Council member company (through their 
              employer or their employer’s property owner) 
are eligible to ride at the reduced fare. Ask your property 
manager, facilities manager, or human resources 
department if your site is a member. Or contact us 
at 128bc@128bc.org.

$6Single Ride (full price)exact cash 
or app

only sold
in the app

10-Ride Pass (full price) $60

Single Ride (reduced price) $3.25

10-Ride Pass (reduced price) $30

40-Ride Pass (full price) $240

40-Ride Pass (reduced price) $120

UNDERGROUND LEVEL

GROUND LEVEL

All GRID vehicles are 
wheelchair-accessible.


