

ALEWIFE SHUTTLE

part of THE GRID system operated by 128 BUSINESS COUNCIL 128BC.ORG

The A1: Alewife Shuttle route replaces former Alewife Route A-North. View more info at 128bc.org/schedules/A1.

-Ò- AM	DEPART	ALEWIFE STATION (STOP #1) See black box at bottom left for connections	6:40 A.M.	7:20	7:50	8:30	9:05	9:50
	ARRIVE	1050 WALTHAM ST Revolution Labs	6:49 A.M.	7:31	8:02	8:42	9:17	10:01
	ARRIVE	33 HAYDEN AVE Novo Nordisk	6:52 A.M.	7:34	8:05	8:45	9:20	10:04
	ARRIVE	55/65/75 HAYDEN AVE Takeda/Healthpeak Properties	6:53 A.M.	7:35	8:06	8:46	9:21	10:05
	ARRIVE	80 HAYDEN AVE KabaFusion	6:54 A.M.	7:36	8:07	8:47	9:22	10:06
	ARRIVE	125 SPRING ST Takeda	6:56 A.M.	7:38	8:09	8:49	9:24	10:08
	ARRIVE	300 SHIRE WAY Takeda also serves 500 Shire Way	6:57 A.M.	7:39	8:11	8:51	9:26	10:10

PM	e de	Part	1050 WALTHAM ST Revolution Labs	3:45 P.M.	4:30	5:05	5:35	6:10	6:50
		Part	33 HAYDEN AVE Novo Nordisk	3:48 P.M.	4:33	5:08	5:38	6:13	6:53
	DE	Part	55/65/75 HAYDEN AVE Takeda/Healthpeak Properties	3:49 P.M.	4:34	5:09	5:39	6:14	6:54
Red Line	DE		80 HAYDEN AVE KabaFusion	3:50 P.M.	4:35	5:10	5:40	6:15	6:55
	DE	Part	125 SPRING ST Takeda	3:52 P.M.	4:37	5:12	5:42	6:17	6:57
62 67	DE	PART	300 SHIRE WAY Takeda also serves 500 Shire Way	3:54 P.M.	4:39	5:14	5:44	6:19	6:59
76 350	AR	RIVE	ALEWIFE STATION See black box at left for connections	4:05 P.M.	4:50	5:26	5:56	6:31	7:11



shuttle dispatch 781-890-0093x1



DOWNLOAD THE APP



Scan the QR Code to download our mobile rider app, Tripshot. The app provides mobile ticketing, shuttle tracking, trip planning, and departure-specific alerts. Visit **128bc.org/riders** and click "Mobile App" for Tripshot tutorials.

FIND THE SHUTTLE AT THE STATION **UNDERGROUND LEVEL** 1 ESCALATOR TO PARKING ESCALATOR TO TRAINS GATES | FARE ELEVATOR -1 ESCALATOR FROM TRAINS TICKETS STAIRS TO MBTA BUSES STAIRS TO RAMP TO EXIT н H STAIRS & RAMP TO GROUND LEVEL PASSENGER PICK-UP **GROUND LEVEL** STAIRS



FIND THE SHUTTLE ONLINE



Scan the QR Code to visit your shuttle's dedicated page, offering the most upto-date schedule, a video of the shuttle pickup area, route-specific notifications and more.

128BC.ORG/SCHEDULES/A1

FARES					
exact cash or app					
	10-Ride Pass (full price)	\$60			
only sold in the app	40-Ride Pass (full price)	\$240			
	Single Ride (reduced price)	\$3.25			
$(\$	10-Ride Pass (reduced price)	\$30			
	40-Ride Pass (reduced price)	\$120			
	40-Ride Pass (reduced price)	\$120			

REDUCED FARES

Only riders affiliated with a 128 Business Council member company (through their employer or their employer's property owner) are eligible to ride at the reduced fare. Ask your property manager, facilities manager, or human resources

manager, facilities manager, or human resources department if your site is a member. Or contact us at 128bc@128bc.org.

PROCEDURES



Arrive at your shuttle stop 5+ minutes before the scheduled departure time. Shuttles will not wait for late riders.

- Inform the driver of your destination as you board. Driver will skip unneeded stops.
- ×

Do not put personal belongings on seats when those seats are needed by fellow riders.



Do not eat on the shuttle and do not use foul language.

Do not bring pets. Only services animals are allowed due to space & allergy concerns.

Treat the driver and other passengers with courtesy and respect.

All GRID vehicles are wheelchair-accessible.

NEVER MISS IMPORTANT INFO

Scan the QR code to sign up for your routespecific email list. Or visit **128bc.org/riders** and click "Email Sign Up." We will only send you info relevant to your route.

